



2026:CGHC:21180

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 508 of 2019Smt. Hirmatiya Bai **Versus** Pintu @ Himalay Singh

24/04/2019	Shri Kishore Narayan, counsel for the appellant. Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks time to remove the default. It is made clear, no further adjournment shall be granted. Sd/- Gautam Chourdiya Judge
Akhilesh	