



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:21180

Order Sheet

MAC No.508 of 2019

Smt. Hirmatiya Bai

Versus

Pintu @ Himalay Singh

01/08/2023	Mr. Amarnath Pandey, Advocate for the Appellant. Learned Counsel appearing for the Appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to remove the default. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Shubham