



Order Sheet

MAC No.508 of 2019Smt. Hirmatiya Bai **Versus** Pintu @ Himalay

13/12/2023	None for the appellant despite three calls. List it in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Deepti	