



2026:CGHC:21180

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 508 of 2019

Smt. Hirmatiya Bai ***Versus*** Pintu @ Himalay Singh

21.12.2023	Mr. Amarnath Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant(s). Issue notice to respondents on payment of P.F. within 14 working days. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge