



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 508 of 2019

SMT. HIRMATIYA BAI *versus* PINTU @ HIMALAY SINGH

Order Sheet

16/06/2025	Mr. Amarnath Pandey, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Pradeep Kumar Jogi, Advocate for the Respondents No. 4 & 5. None for the other respondents. Office report shows that the Respondent No. 6 died. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted 03 weeks time to take necessary steps in this regard. In the meanwhile, call for records of the claim case. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	