



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 508 of 2019

SMT. HIRMATIYA BAI *versus* PINTU @ HIMALAY SINGH

Order on Board

11/08/2025	Ms. Palak Dwivedi, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Amarnath Pandey, Advocate for appellant. Learned counsel for appellant further prays for two weeks' time to take necessary steps on account of death of Respondent No. 6. As prayed, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	