



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 508 of 2019

SMT. HIRMATIYA BAI **versus** PINTU @ HIMALAY SINGH and others

Order Sheet

06.10.2025	Ms. Palak Dwivedi, counsel for the appellant. None for other respondents, though served. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate, who normally represents Tata AIG General Insurance Company Ltd. is directed to seek instruction in the matter. Call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	