



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 508 of 2019

SMT. HIRMATIYA BAI *versus* PINTU @ HIMALAY SINGH

Order Sheet

30/10/2025	Ms. Palak Dwivedi, Advocate for the appellant(s). None for the respondents. At the request of Mr. Dwivedi, call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	